
Key Dates: Autumn (2) 2023 
 

Anti-Bullying Week: 13th – 17th November 
 

Children in Need: Friday 17th November 
 

EYFS Open Afternoon: (For those children that will be starting school in Autumn 2024): 
Monday 20th November (3.30pm-4.15pm)  

 
'Friends of Parkland' Meeting - Studio  

(Open to all parents/carers who are able be to support the school with events and fundraising) 
Friday 24th November (2pm-3pm) (This replaces the meeting due on the 14.11.23) 

  
Year 5 Space Centre Visit: Friday 24th November 

 

EYFS– Curve Theatre Visit: Tuesday 5th December 
 

Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day*: Thursday 7th December  
 

EYFS Nativity - Main Hall *: 
Monday 11th December (2.30pm-3pm) 
Tuesday 12th December (2.30pm-3pm) 

 

Year 1 Carols - Main Hall*: 
Wednesday 13th December (2.30pm-3pm) 

Thursday 14th December (2.30pm-3pm) 
 

Design & Technology Showcase - Open Classrooms*: 
 EYFS/KS1 (Y1&2) Tuesday 19th December (2.15pm-3pm) 

KS2(Y3-6) Wednesday 20th December (2.15pm-3pm) 
 

Christmas Dinner Day*: Wednesday 20th December 
 

End of Term: Friday 22nd December 2023 
 
 

 

*Further details to follow 


